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総合結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 10 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 澁澤 栄一 WRX STI GVB 39.144 27 95.555

2 7 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 ﾕｰﾄ ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 40.364 30 1.220 1.220 92.667

3 2 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 むぎｾﾌﾞﾝ ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑ18K 40.375 49 1.231 0.011 92.641

4 1 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 ﾄﾞｶｾﾌﾞﾝ ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑ 40.606 40 1.462 0.231 92.114

5 8 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 行方 利久 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 40.719 46 1.575 0.113 91.859

6 3 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 ｻｲｼﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8 41.152 45 2.008 0.433 90.892

7 4 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 Red Hoppelin3 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 41.227 37 2.083 0.075 90.727

8 6 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 黒ｼﾋﾞ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 41.385 33 2.241 0.158 90.381

9 13 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 けんちきたま ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ3 RS 41.571 38 2.427 0.186 89.976

10 5 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 竹島 廉 S2000 41.691 36 2.547 0.120 89.717

11 26 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 tomoppe-VAB WRX STI VAB 41.779 50 2.635 0.088 89.528

12 9 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 三堀 徹 WRX VAB 41.969 45 2.825 0.190 89.123

13 19 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 ねこ中毒 BRZ ZC6 42.308 52 3.164 0.339 88.409

14 29 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 MOKI GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 42.434 46 3.290 0.126 88.146

15 17 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 ゆきちん WRX VAB 42.436 45 3.292 0.002 88.142

16 16 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 ｱｲﾘｽ ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 42.557 49 3.413 0.121 87.892

17 21 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 杉野 拓真 86 ZN6 42.622 42 3.478 0.065 87.757

18 18 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 てひ WRX VAB 43.101 35 3.957 0.479 86.782

19 25 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 ｶﾞｲﾁ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 43.216 45 4.072 0.115 86.551

20 23 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 うえ S660 JW5 43.238 48 4.094 0.022 86.507

21 36 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 無事カエル ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻGVB 43.342 45 4.198 0.104 86.300

22 15 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 光GO ﾌｪﾗｰﾘ348 43.664 38 4.520 0.322 85.663

23 30 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｴﾑ MR-S ZZW30 43.668 50 4.524 0.004 85.655

24 28 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 しゅんご ﾚｶﾞｼｨ BP5 43.716 45 4.572 0.048 85.561

25 20 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 じゃこうねこ BRZ ZC6 43.762 39 4.618 0.046 85.471

26 27 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 てんちょ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 43.763 33 4.619 0.001 85.469

27 11 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 みゆⅡ号 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 43.894 15 4.750 0.131 85.214

28 34 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 ちゃｰり ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 43.914 50 4.770 0.020 85.176

29 33 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 村上 善彦 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 44.011 46 4.867 0.097 84.988

30 22 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 ﾙｷﾌｪﾗｽ S660 JW5 44.076 39 4.932 0.065 84.863

31 35 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 川名 裕志 ﾐﾗ L200S 44.217 40 5.073 0.141 84.592

32 37 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 南十字星 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 44.631 49 5.487 0.414 83.807

33 31 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 すっぱまん ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 44.742 34 5.598 0.111 83.599

34 32 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 12 KOUYA 86 ZN6 45.275 27 6.131 0.533 82.615

35 49 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 ヨッチン ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻGVF 45.306 31 6.162 0.031 82.559

36 43 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 まりん RCF 45.800 30 6.656 0.494 81.668

37 46 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 akitocchyo MINIｸｰﾊﾟｰ 45.907 34 6.763 0.107 81.478

38 39 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 nh ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 46.356 36 7.212 0.449 80.689

39 45 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 ｶﾈｺﾞﾝ ｺﾞﾙﾌGTI 46.566 41 7.422 0.210 80.325

40 44 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 ﾘﾋﾄ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 46.620 45 7.476 0.054 80.232

41 48 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 さほ ﾌﾟﾝﾄhgt 46.669 46 7.525 0.049 80.147

42 59 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 たか ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 46.754 40 7.610 0.085 80.002

43 38 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 KEN ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 47.023 46 7.879 0.269 79.544

44 41 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 tenchan.s ﾏｰﾁ AK12 47.169 40 8.025 0.146 79.298

45 52 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 迷走町民 ﾔﾘｽ MXPA10 47.365 35 8.221 0.196 78.970

46 54 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 Mackey8 86 ZN6 47.441 35 8.297 0.076 78.843

47 55 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 松本 和彦 RC300h 47.905 46 8.761 0.464 78.080

48 47 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 myo147 Alfa 147 48.234 44 9.090 0.329 77.547

49 53 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 ﾀｹちゃん ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 48.251 45 9.107 0.017 77.520

50 51 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 ﾐﾆｵﾝｽﾞ ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 48.334 29 9.190 0.083 77.387

51 40 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 12 倉林 新 ｺﾙﾄ Z27AG 48.462 31 9.318 0.128 77.182

52 56 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 ｱﾅﾃﾞﾊﾞ･ﾋﾟｰﾜﾝ ｴﾎﾞ7 GT-A 48.841 41 9.697 0.379 76.583

53 50 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 てむ ﾐﾗ L700S 49.774 41 10.630 0.933 75.148

54 57 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 ｳﾞｧﾝﾄﾑ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK7 50.792 41 11.648 1.018 73.642

55 60 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 ﾅﾏｲ BRZ ZC6 51.480 36 12.336 0.688 72.657

56 58 5ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾚｸｻｽ IS250 1'01.991 7 22.847 10.511 60.338
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